
CLASSIFICA DI SETTORE

PICCH. NOME PUNTI PIAZZ.

1

2 MAURO 2770 1

3 GIACOMO 2290 3

4 ANDREANI 0 4

5 TREVISAN 2655 2

6 TAE 4415 2

7 LORENZATO 4550 1

8 SEBASTIAN 2380 3

9 BELLAN 0 4,5

10 CRISTIAN 0 4,5

11 GIACOBBE 2095 5

12 RICKY 3900 3

13 PIFARO 9475 1

14 DENIS 3780 4

15 LORIS 7190 2

PICCH. NOME PUNTI PIAZZ.

16 GIANMATTIA 17960 1

17 FABIO 7850 2

18 LUCA A. 4265 5

19 FRANCESCHI 4305 4

20 MAICOL 5420 3

21 CIANO 4465 5

22 THOMAS 5740 3

23 BORGHESANI 4535 4

24 CONTIERO 10160 2

25 GORLANI 11595 1

26 ARMIRAGLIO 7645 1

27 PELLINI 4740 3

28 PASQUALE 2280 5

29 NICHOLAS 3280 4

30 NENO 5285 2



CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

GIANMATTIA 1 17960

GORLANI 1 11595

PIFARO 1 9475

ARMIRAGLIO 1 7645

LORENZATO 1 4550

MAURO 1 2770

CONTIERO 2 10160

FABIO 2 7850

LORIS 2 7190

NENO 2 5285

TAE 2 4415

TREVISAN 2 2655

THOMAS 3 5740

MAICOL 3 5420

PELLINI 3 4740

RICKY 3 3900

SEBASTIAN 3 2380

GIACOMO 3 2290

BORGHESANI 4 4535

FRANCESCHI 4 4305

DENIS 4 3780

NICHOLAS 4 3280

ANDREANI 4 0

BELLAN 4,5 0

CRISTIAN 4,5 0

CIANO 5 4465

LUCA A. 5 4265

PASQUALE 5 2280

GIACOBBE 5 2095


